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28 MARANGONI CUP MYCAR 2025
i 17/01/2025-S.C.CITTA di ROVERETO - FOLGARIA (TN) i
z '/S MEN'S GIANT SLALOM z '/S
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS KABUSCH HEINZ AUT COURSE NAME AGONISTICA
REFEREE GUADAGNINI M. ITA START 1615 m
FINISH 1336 m
CHIEF OF RACE NAVE WALTER ITA VERTICAL DROP 279 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13902/12/20
13902/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER MAINO LUCA ITA MENEGALLI N. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - PACI GIANMARCO ITA - A - PACI GIANMARCO ITA
- B - BALLERIN ANDREA ITA - B - BALLERIN ANDREA ITA
- C - SCHIR DANIELE ITA - C - SCHIR DANIELE ITA
- D - BERTOLDI GIULIO ITA - D - BERTOLDI GIULIO ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 38 37 40 37
START TIME 9.15 11.45
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -7°C F. -5°C
PENALTY APPLIED 23.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE #821
F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
1 1 6191312  SILVESTRE Paul 2003 FRA 59.49 1'00.84 200.33 0.00 100
2 9 203114  AMMAN Hannes 2002 GER 1'00.26 1'00.31 20057 2.01 80
3 13 6293977 SANTACROCE Francesco 2001 USA 1'00.44 1'00.56 201.00 5.62 60
4 45 10000284 ZUCCHINI Enrico Valentino 2005 ITA 1'00.35 1'00.68 201.03 5.88 50
5 10 6533248  SARCHETT Ryder 2003 USA 59.72 1'01.48 201.20 7.30 45
6 8 6293884 SARTORI Gabriele 2001 ITA 1'00.29 101.02 201.31 8.23 40
7 2 511867  NOGER Cedric 1992 SUI 1'00.28 1'01.53 201.81 12.42 36
8 29 6191619  DAMEVIN Pierre-Antoine 2005 FRA 1'01.06 101.38 202.44 17.71 32
20 6191599  HEUDE Arthur 2005 FRA 101.16 101.28 202.44 17.71 32
10 7 10000289 BALDO Edoardo 2005 ITA 1'01.02 1'01.88 202.90 2157 26
11 12 6191583 BAUR Emile 2005 FRA 101.26 101.76 2103.02 22,58 24
12 19 20460 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ Bartumeu 2000 AND 1'01.81 101.28 203.09 23.17 22
13 43 6294937 OLCESE Tommaso 2004 ITA 101.77 101.46 203.23 24.34 20
14 54 6533753  ARTHUR Julian 2005 USA 1'01.38 101.98 203.36 25.43 18
15 11 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo 2005 ITA 101.58 101.89 203.47 26.36 16
16 28 6191459  BERTHET Augustin 2004 FRA 1'01.92 101.67 203.59 27.36 15
17 40 430910  SARZYNSKI Stanislaw 2006 POL 1'01.81 102.10 2'03.91 30.05 14
18 22 10000011 BELFROND Jacques 2004 ITA 1'01.81 102.20 2'04.01 30.89 13
19 42 203295  WIESLER Moritz 2006 GER 1'01.89 102.19 204.08 31.48 12
20 56 6294963  SANELLI Paolo 2004 ITA 102.22 102.39 2'04.61 35.92 11
21 53 20517 EBRI MOLINA Eric 2005 AND 102.14 1'02.55 204.69 36.60 10
22 35 6534008 KRUPKA Alex 2006 USA 1'02.61 102.18 2'04.79 37.44 9
23 34 6291454 CONFORTOLA Matteo 1995 ITA 10257 1'02.99 205.56 43.90 8
24 64 10000723 AVANZINI Elia 2006 ITA 103.23 1'03.04 206.27 49.86 7
25 58 6191137  VIANO Richardson 2002 HAI 1'03.08 103.42 2/06.50 51.79 6
26 69 10001064 LALLINI Edoardo 2007 ITA 1'03.41 1'03.81 207.22 57.83 5
27 70 10001326 SANTORO Vittorio 2007 ITA 102.92 104.33 207.25 58.08 4
28 73 10000468 BALDO Alessandro 2005 ITA 1'04.51 1'05.58 210.09 81.92 3
29 80 6532880 FOSSLAND Warner 2001 USA 1'06.02 1'06.09 212,11 98.88 2
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CODE
NUMBER

10000288

6293803
203250
512535
6191593
6191342
203185
20520
10000318
10000838
20507
6533890
512558
203239
512679
10000845
10000518
6534024
430899
430882
6534050
10000302
6294145
512686
10000469
10001720
10001244
40569
10000562
10001336
520260
10001860

54787

6294276
6294662
221600
6293447
6294944
10000018
10000755
10000327
203315
10000915
10000046
10000466
6191616
221237
6294574
10000300

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DID NOT START 1st RUN
ZORZ| Sebastiano
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

PLONER Manuel
NORYS Felix

REISER Nando

LAFONT Adrian
AVOCAT MAULAZ Leo
LIMMER Noel

CALVO SANTOS Alvar
PASQUARELLA Riccardo
CORBELLINI Peter
FERNANDEZ PAEZ Marc
HUME Carson

HUBER Samuel
POLLER Max
SANTORO Simone
FOCHER Mirko
QUINSON Herve'
SARGENT Harper
KACZMAREK Igor
KIERKOWSKI Juliusz
SCHILLINGER Karsten
MAZZOCCHIA Francesco
PINTI Federico Maria
ZEMP Mischa
EPULANDI Giovanni
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2005

2001
2005
2002
2005
2003
2004
2005
2005
2006
2004
2005
2003
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2004
2006
2005
2002
2005
2005

INNOCENTE PERGOLESE Gianlu 2008

AROSIO Pietro
GIORA Alessandro
ANTOLINI  Giulio
VALLE Jacopo
BAL Kaan
PAIOLA Pietro

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

0

1

BURGSCHWAIGER Thomas

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

ILLARIUZZI Gian Maria
TRANCHINA Pietro
IRVING Jack

PIZZATO Matteo
BUCCIARDINI Diego
BIANCHI Luca

PICCO Hans Peter
CLAUDANI Jacopo
SCHERER Leo
SIMONELLI Edoardo
SPERI Tommaso
ORSENIGO Pietro
NORMAND Malo
TODD-SAUNDERS Samue
SEVERI Arturo
MOBIGLIA Tommaso
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2007
1995
2005
2007
2007
2008

2003

2002
2003
2005
2000
2004
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2005
1996
2003
2005

NAT

ITA

ITA
GER
Sul
FRA
FRA
GER
AND
ITA
ITA
AND
USA
Sul
GER
Sul
ITA
ITA
USA
POL
POL
USA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUS
ITA
ITA
TUR
ITA

AUT

ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
GBR
ITA
ITA

1stRUN
TIME

2ndRUN FINAL
TIME TIME

F=1010
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS
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F=1010
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
48 10000899 JACQUEMOD Christophe 2006 ITA
51 6533998 BRUCE Stewart 2006 USA
67 492654 MAGAN GONZALEZ Quim 2006 ESP
68 6294903 VALOTI Paolo 2004 ITA
72 10001297 TRENTINI Riccardo 2007 ITA
74 512783 DE MONACO Riccardo 2007 SUI
75 10000825 DEGAN Marco 2006 ITA
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 0
The Technical Delegate
KABUSCH HEINZ (AUT) #821
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